Releases - August 15, 2023

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

179374
260874
325313
318919
236593
235169
330007
308970
316422
174658
296429
022429
163258
328727
274656
298687
181270
327573
252449
291025
213849
124979
232037
280016
175567
286701
315376
286508

Ennis
Bailey
Sizemore
Sapp
White
Stone
Letcher
Spence
Berryman
Monroe
Morgan
Brewer
Charney
Johnson
Logan
Mullins
Little
Johnson
Miller
Jones
Allen
Moon
Puckett
Noel
Keezel
Robbins
Sexton
Musick

Preston
Joey
Timothy
Brian
Jason
Desarae
Larry
Dustin
Rebecca
Vicki
Joseph
Richard
Adam
Issac
Jessica
Richard
Amanda
Stevie
Dellshawn
David
Charles
Rickey
Jennie
Brandon
Tina
Angela
Johnny
Cheryl

Lee

R
Robert
N

A

B

Wayne
A

C
Abraham
C

Elise

Ray

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Barren County Detention Center
Boyd County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Meade County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail

Ross- Cash Center

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Hardin County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Harlan County Detention Center
Healing Place for Men

Pike County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Ballard County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Shelby County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Logan County Detention Center
Harlan County Detention Center
Letcher County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Capital Offense
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



